
NATIONAL ACADEMY 
OF BURNS

Day – 1 (Saturday, 3rd August): Morning Session 09:00 am – 12:00 pm
Registra�on –                          9:00 am                                         

Inaugura�on: 12:00 pm to 01:00 pm
 

Scien�fic programme

SESSION: 1 (02:00 PM –                                            03:20 PM)

  
Topic Speaker Chairperson

02:00pm 02:20pm BURNS : PUBLIC HEALTH CONCERN?! Dr Nee� Rustagi AIIMS JODHPUR  Dr Arun K Singh 
Start Time End Time

Demonstra�on of Burn Dressings 9:00 am to 12:00 pm 

Venue –                 Auditorium AIIMS, Jodhpur
Lunch: 01:00 pm to 02:00 pm

 
Dr Vinita Puri
Dr Sanjeev Uppal

02:20pm 02:40pm WOUND CARE IN BURN Dr Satyaswaroop Tripathi, PGI, Chd

02:40      0 pm 03:00pm FLUID MANAGEMENT Dr Prabhat Shrivastava MAMC, Delhi

03:00pm 03:20      0pm NEWER DRESSINGS IN BURN Dr Deepak Nanda, VMMC, Delhi

03:20 pm 03:30 pm Tea Break
   

Topic Speaker

03:30pm

03:50 pm

04:10 pm

04:30 pm

04:50 pm

Start Time End Time

05:10 pm

03:50pm

04:10 pm

04:30 pm

04:50 pm

05:10 pm

05:30 pm

ROLE OF EARLY SPLINTAGE & PHYSIOTHERAPY IN BURNS

POST BURN                       SEQUELAE & ITS REHABILITATION

 

COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION IN                                                          PREVENTION OF BURN

NUTRITIONAL CARE IN BURN

NURSING CARE IN BURNS

Dr Vinita Puri, KEM, Mumbai

Dr Sunil Sharma, VMMC, Delhi

Dr Sanjeev Uppal, Ludhiana 

Dr Ashok Puranik, AIIMS JDH

Dr Ashok Kumar, AIIMS JDH.

Chairperson 
Dr Prabhat Shrivastava
Dr Manee                  sh Singhal
Dr Ashok Puranik

Dr A K Chaudhary
Dr Raj rani
Dr Veena Singh

SESSION: 2 (03:30 PM-05:10PM)

Topic Speaker Chairperson

08:30 am

08:50 am

09:10 am

Start Time End Time
 SESSION: 1 (08:30 AM-10:30AM)

08:50 am

09:10 am

09:30 am

NON SURGICAL WOUNDMANAGEMENT IN BURNS

SURGICAL MANAGEMENT IN  BURNS

STEM CELL THERAPY IN BURNS

Dr Sujata Sarabhai, VMMC, Delhi

Dr Vinita Puri, KEM, Mumbai

Dr Veena Singh, AIIMS, Patna

Dr Arun K Singh
Dr Pradeep Goil
Dr Vijay Kumar

09:30 am

09:50 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

 
09:50 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

ELECTRICAL BURNS

CHEMICAL BURNS

PAEDIATRIC BURN

TEA BREAK

Dr Sunil Rout, AIIMS, Bbsr

Dr Vijay Kumar, KGMU, Lko

Dr Atul Parashar, PGI, Chandigarh

Dr G S Kalra
Dr Rakesh Kain
Dr Sameek Bha�acharya

 

Topic Speaker Chairperson

10:50 am

11:10 am

11:30 pm

Start Time End Time

 
SESSION: 2 (10:50 AM-01:10 PM)

11:10 am

11:30 am

11:50 pm

INHALATIONAL BURN

PAIN MANAGEMENT IN BURNS

ANTIBIOTIC POLICY IN BURN

Dr Vishal Mago, AIIMS Rishikesh

Dr Venkateshwaran, Mumbai

Dr Sandeepan Mukul, Jaipur

Dr A K Chaudhary
Dr Sujata Sarabhai
Dr Satya Swaroop Tripathi

11:50 am

12:10 pm

12:10 am

12:30 pm

EXPANDER IN BURN

TREATMENT STRATEGY FOR RESTORATION OF FUNCTION
OF BILATERAL DEFORMED HAND;& TOE TO HAND TRANSFER

Dr Vinita Puri
Dr P S Bhandari
Dr Deepak Nanda

12:30 pm 12:50 pm RESURFACING OF FACE AND SCALP AFTER BURN INJURIES Dr G.S. Kalra, SMS, Jaipur

12:50 pm 01:10 pm MASS BURN  INJURIES - A CHALLENGE. Dr A K Choudhary SCB, Cu�ack

01:1        0 pm 01:40 pm LUNCH

Topic Speaker ChairpersonStart Time End Time

SESSION: 3 RECONSTRUCTION (01:40 PM-04:00 PM)

01:40 pm

02:00 pm

02:20 pm

02:40 pm

03:00 pm

03:20 pm

03:40 pm

02:00 pm

02:20 pm

02:40 pm

03:00 pm

03:20 pm

03:40 pm

04:00 pm

MICROSURGICAL RECONSTRUCTION IN BURN

LOCO REGIONAL RECONSTRUCTION IN BURN

TOTAL EAR RECONSTRUCTION
IN POST BURN EAR DEFORMITY

SCAR MANAGEMENT

ROLE OF SKIN BANKING IN A BURN CENTER

PROTOCOLS OF INPATIENT CARE

MEDICOLEGAL ISSUE IN BURN

Dr Pradeep Goil, SMS Jaipur

Dr Sushil Nahar, Jodhpur

Dr P S Bhandari, MAMC,  Delhi

Dr Sujata Sarabhai, VMMC

Dr      Pramod Kumar, PGI, Chandigarh

Dr Sangeeta                       Thakurani,SMS Jaipur

Dr Sanjay Giri, AIIMS Bbsr

Dr Atul Parashar
Dr Sunil Shrivastav
Dr Sunil Rout

Topic Presenter Chairperson

04:00 pm

04:06 pm

04:12 pm

FROM TO

SESSION: 4 FREE PAPERS (4:00-4:22 PM)     4+2 minutes

KEYSTONE FLAP IN BURN SCAR04:04 pm

04:10 pm

04:16 pm

EPIDEMIOLOGY OF POST BURN CONTRACTURE

PRP IN DIFFICULT BURN WOUNDS AS A 
PREPERATION FOR SKIN CRAFTING

Dr Suresh K, AIIMS, Jodhpur

Dr Sourabh  Chakraborty 
AIIMS, Jodhpur

Dr Samarth Gupta SMS, Jaipur

Dr S.S Rathore

Dr Varsha Bundele

Dr Sunil Arora

Dr Rajnish Galwa

4:30 – 5:00 pm – VALEDICTORY FUNCTION followed by HIGH TEA

 
Day –2(Sunday,4th August): 08:00 am onwards Registra�ons:08:00amVenue: AIIMS Jodhpur Auditorium                                                                                             

Dr Arun K Singh, KGMU, Lko

Dr Rakesh Kain, AIIMS, 
Rishikesh 

Dr R K Jain

Dr Umesh Bansal

Dr P C Kala 

LASER IN BURNS Dr Sameek Bha�acharya, RML, Delhi

05:30 pm

Dr Guru Bhusan 

HIGH TEA

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT OF BURN  Dr. Maneesh Singhal, Aiims Delhi05:50 pm

05:50 pm


